MENSURATIONS DES VETEMENTS EN POUCES / CLOTHING MEASUREMENTS IN INCHES

JEUNES/YOUTH
Taille / Size

Taille / waist

Entrejambe / Inseam

FEMMES/LADYS
Taille / Size

Taille / Waist

Entrejambe / Inseam

Hommes/men
Taille / Size

Taille / Waist

Entrejambe / Inseam

XS

XS

12"

30.517

12.2°

31.7

712 PANTALON POLYESTER

S
11.81°
24.01"
S
13.48"
30.51"
S M
13.38™ 14.56"
31.7 31.7

14.96"

30.517

15.75"

31.7

12.59"

25.98"

16.44"

30.51"

XL

16.93"

31.7

XL

17.91"

30.517

2XL

18.3"

31.7

13.38"

27.95

2XL

19.39"

30.51"

3XL

19.68"

31.7



